
 

Linton Hall School 2022-2023 Calendar 

July 27th – K – 8 New Family Orientation 10am  

 

AUGUST   

August 5 Friday ALL STUDENT FORMS DUE 

August 15 Monday  New Staff Orientation 9-11am 

August 16 Tuesday Bishop’s Opening Mass 

August 16-23 Tuesday-Tuesday Teacher return - workdays  

August 18 Thursday Parent/Teacher Winery Mixer 5:30-7:30/Playground play date 10-

11 

August 20 Saturday Spruce it up day 9-12 with coffee and donuts 

August 22 Monday K-8 Supply drop-off from 9am – 12pm 

August 24 Wednesday K - 8 Orientation 9am 11:30 Dismissal 

NO EXTENDED DAY 

August 25 Thursday Kindergarten only 11:30 Dismissal 

August 26 Friday Kindergarten only 11:30 Dismissal  

August 29 Monday 3-day meet & greet 

August 30 Tuesday 2-day and PreK meet & greet 

August 31 Wednesday First day of school for 2-day, 2 & 3 day, & PreK 

 

 

SEPTEMBER–Self-Control, Obedience & Respect-Prayer Partner: Share a note/prayer  

September 1 Thursday First day of school 3-day 

September 2 Friday Early Dismissal 11:30 K-8 12:00 Preschool 

September 5 Monday No School – Labor Day 

September 9 Friday Family Picnic 4pm 

September 14 Wednesday CPR training for K - 8 at 3:30 (tentative) 

September 30 Friday No School for Students – PD/Teacher Workday  

 

 

OCTOBER–Friendship and Hospitality– Prayer Partner: Boo prayer partner- Collect for Appalachia 

October 3 Monday Spirit Day  

October 5 Wednesday Alumni Picnic 

October 6 Thursday Golf tournament 

October 7 Friday Interims; Early Dismissal 11:30 K-8 12:00 Preschool 

October 10 Monday NO School – Columbus Day 

October 11 Tuesday K – 8 School Pictures with Lifetouch (individuals and class photos) 

October 28 Friday No school for students; Professional Development for teachers 

Oct 31 -Nov 4 Monday – Friday Book Fair 

October 31 Monday Orange and Black Day – Pumpkin carving/painting contest 

 

  



 

NOVEMBER – Thankfulness and Stability-Prayer Partner; write a thankful note-Coat collection 

November 1 Tuesday Mass 10:00/Winter Uniforms; No School for Preschool Conferences 

November 2 Wednesday Spirit Day 

November 11 Friday No School for Students; Conferences; Preschool workday 

November 13-19 Sunday-Saturday Discover Catholic Schools Week 

November 18 Friday 2-day preschool Thanksgiving 

November 21 Monday PreK Thanksgiving  

November 22 Tuesday 3 day Thanksgiving; First Grade Thanksgiving Play; End of First 

Trimester  

November 23-25 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

November 28 Monday Classes resume; Advent 

November 29 Tuesday Giving Tuesday 

     
DECEMBER-Kindness & Community-Prayer Partner: Share a handmade Christmas treat 

December 1 Thursday Spirit Day; HSPT 

December 2 Friday K – 8 Report cards sent home 

December 6 Tuesday Pajama Day – Feast of Saint Nicholas  

December 12-16 Monday-Friday Leo Club Cans/Non-Perishable Collection 

December 12 Monday Preschool Christmas Program 

December 13 Tuesday Christmas Program 6:30pm 

December 13-16 Tuesday-Friday Preschool winter camp 

December 16 Friday Red and Green Day; 11:30 Early Dismissal 

NO EXTENDED DAY 

Dec 19- Jan 2 Monday-Friday Christmas Holiday 

 

JANUARY–Discipline-Prayer Partner: Share a New Year wish-Meal collection & packing PWC kids 

January 3 Tuesday No school for students – Teacher Workday 

January 4 Wednesday Classes resume; Spirit Day 

January 9 Monday Re-enrollment 

January 13 Friday Early Dismissal 11:30 K-8 12:00 Preschool 

January 16 Monday No School-Martin Luther King Jr. birthday 

January 20 Friday March for Life 

January 27 Friday Interims 

January 29-Feb 3 Sunday-Friday National Catholic Schools Week 

    

 

FEBRUARY – Love - Prayer Partner; Share a favorite recipe-Classroom random acts of kindness 

February 1 Wednesday Spirit Day 

February 14 Tuesday Red and pink day – Valentine’s day 

February 17 Friday Early Dismissal 11:30 K-8 12:00 Preschool 

February 20 Monday NO SCHOOL - President’s Holiday 

February 22 Wednesday Ash Wednesday/Mass 10:00 

 

 

 



 

MARCH – Perseverance and Prayerfulness - Prayer Partner: Share a Spring prayer 

March 1 Wednesday Spirit Day 

March 3 Friday Early Dismissal 11:30 K – 8, 12:00 Preschool 

March 3rd/4th Friday or Saturday 100 year Gala 

March 10 Friday End of second trimester 

March 17 Friday Green Day; Report Cards sent home 

March 24 – 31 Friday - Friday Book Fair 

March 31 Friday No School for students– Teacher workday 

 

 

APRIL – Stewardship - Prayer Partner: Share a rainy day treat  

April 3 Monday Spirit Day 

April 5 Wednesday 8th grade Stations of the Cross; Early dismissal 11:30 K-8; 12:00 

preschool; NO EXTENDED DAY 

April 6-14 Thursday-Friday Easter Break 

April 17 Monday Classes resume 

April 25-26 Tuesday-Wednesday ACRE Testing 

April 28 Friday Interims 

    

 

   MAY – Humility and Gratitude – Prayer Partner: share flower or note 

May 1 Monday Spirit Day 

May 4 Thursday May Procession 

May 9 Tuesday World Language Exam 

May 17 Wednesday 2-day last day 

May 18 Thursday 3-day last day 

May 19 Friday PreK last day 

May 24 Wednesday First Grade Author’s Party 1:30pm 

May 25 Thursday First Grade Author’s Party 1:30pm 

May 26 Friday End of 3rd Trimester; Early Dismissal 11:30  

May 29 Monday No School  - Memorial Day 

May 31 Tuesday Grades due 5pm 

  

  JUNE  

June 2 Friday Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 

June 3 Saturday Algebra Exemption Exam 

June 7 Thursday 2nd grade Mass 9:00/Early Dismissal; 11:30am 

June 8 Thursday Early Dismissal; 11:30am Award Ceremony; Report Cards 

June 9 Friday 8th grade graduation 10am 

 


